
Quad Cities DRG Charges

MSDRG DESCRIPTION CHARGES
57 DEGENERATIVE NERVOUS SYSTEM DISORDERS WITHOUT MCC $17,955
62 ISCHEMIC STROKE PRECEREBRAL OCCLUSION OR TRANSIENT $43,651
64 INTRACRANIAL HEMORRHAGE OR CEREBRAL INFARCTION WIT $20,824
65 INTRACRANIAL HEMORRHAGE OR CEREBRAL INFARCTION WIT $28,245
66 INTRACRANIAL HEMORRHAGE OR CEREBRAL INFARCTION WIT $28,869
69 TRANSIENT ISCHEMIA WITHOUT THROMBOLYTIC $20,420
70 NONSPECIFIC CEREBROVASCULAR DISORDERS WITH MCC $27,478
71 NONSPECIFIC CEREBROVASCULAR DISORDERS WITH CC $21,071
91 OTHER DISORDERS OF NERVOUS SYSTEM WITH MCC $22,753
92 OTHER DISORDERS OF NERVOUS SYSTEM WITH CC $18,243
100 SEIZURES WITH MCC $33,354
101 SEIZURES WITHOUT MCC $17,429
153 OTITIS MEDIA AND URI WITHOUT MCC $10,420
163 MAJOR CHEST PROCEDURES WITH MCC $85,987
175 PULMONARY EMBOLISM WITH MCC OR ACUTE COR PULMONALE $24,326
176 PULMONARY EMBOLISM WITHOUT MCC $18,481
177 RESPIRATORY INFECTIONS AND INFLAMMATIONS WITH MCC $26,440
178 RESPIRATORY INFECTIONS AND INFLAMMATIONS WITH CC $19,772
180 RESPIRATORY NEOPLASMS WITH MCC $34,055
184 MAJOR CHEST TRAUMA WITH CC $20,892
186 PLEURAL EFFUSION WITH MCC $27,512
189 PULMONARY EDEMA AND RESPIRATORY FAILURE $18,279
190 CHRONIC OBSTRUCTIVE PULMONARY DISEASE WITH MCC $17,719
191 CHRONIC OBSTRUCTIVE PULMONARY DISEASE WITH CC $18,037
193 SIMPLE PNEUMONIA AND PLEURISY WITH MCC $21,767
194 SIMPLE PNEUMONIA AND PLEURISY WITH CC $15,462
196 INTERSTITIAL LUNG DISEASE WITH MCC $22,713
199 PNEUMOTHORAX WITH MCC $26,626
200 PNEUMOTHORAX WITH CC $23,269
202 BRONCHITIS AND ASTHMA WITH CC/MCC $10,580
207 RESPIRATORY SYSTEM DIAGNOSIS WITH VENTILATOR SUPPO $123,251
208 RESPIRATORY SYSTEM DIAGNOSIS WITH VENTILATOR SUPPO $46,147
220 CARDIAC VALVE AND OTHER MAJOR CARDIOTHORACIC PROCE $144,229
228 OTHER CARDIOTHORACIC PROCEDURES WITH MCC $131,544
229 OTHER CARDIOTHORACIC PROCEDURES WITHOUT MCC $105,903
234 CORONARY BYPASS WITH CARDIAC CATHETERIZATION OR OP $143,682
235 CORONARY BYPASS WITHOUT CARDIAC CATHETERIZATION WI $128,558
236 CORONARY BYPASS WITHOUT CARDIAC CATHETERIZATION WI $109,686
242 PERMANENT CARDIAC PACEMAKER IMPLANT WITH MCC $84,562
243 PERMANENT CARDIAC PACEMAKER IMPLANT WITH CC $61,545
244 PERMANENT CARDIAC PACEMAKER IMPLANT WITHOUT CC/MCC $59,575
266 ENDOVASCULAR CARDIAC VALVE REPLACEMENT AND SUPPLEM $184,523
267 ENDOVASCULAR CARDIAC VALVE REPLACEMENT AND SUPPLEM $158,525
270 OTHER MAJOR CARDIOVASCULAR PROCEDURES WITH MCC $110,031
271 OTHER MAJOR CARDIOVASCULAR PROCEDURES WITH CC $80,459
273 PERCUTANEOUS AND OTHER INTRACARDIAC PROCEDURES WIT $109,999
274 PERCUTANEOUS AND OTHER INTRACARDIAC PROCEDURES WIT $101,384
276 CARDIAC DEFIBRILLATOR IMPLANT WITH MCC OR CAROTID $253,094
280 ACUTE MYOCARDIAL INFARCTION DISCHARGED ALIVE WITH $24,653
281 ACUTE MYOCARDIAL INFARCTION DISCHARGED ALIVE WITH $20,574
282 ACUTE MYOCARDIAL INFARCTION DISCHARGED ALIVE WITH $21,841
286 CIRCULATORY DISORDERS EXCEPT AMI WITH CARDIAC CAT $43,055
287 CIRCULATORY DISORDERS EXCEPT AMI WITH CARDIAC CAT $31,927
291 HEART FAILURE AND SHOCK WITH MCC $22,489
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292 HEART FAILURE AND SHOCK WITH CC $18,198
299 PERIPHERAL VASCULAR DISORDERS WITH MCC $27,457
300 PERIPHERAL VASCULAR DISORDERS WITH CC $19,691
303 ATHEROSCLEROSIS WITHOUT MCC $13,964
304 HYPERTENSION WITH MCC $23,358
305 HYPERTENSION WITHOUT MCC $16,590
308 CARDIAC ARRHYTHMIA AND CONDUCTION DISORDERS WITH M $24,240
309 CARDIAC ARRHYTHMIA AND CONDUCTION DISORDERS WITH C $14,424
310 CARDIAC ARRHYTHMIA AND CONDUCTION DISORDERS WITHOU $10,490
312 SYNCOPE AND COLLAPSE $21,707
313 CHEST PAIN $13,428
314 OTHER CIRCULATORY SYSTEM DIAGNOSES WITH MCC $37,729
315 OTHER CIRCULATORY SYSTEM DIAGNOSES WITH CC $15,921
317 CONCOMITANT LEFT ATRIAL APPENDAGE CLOSURE AND CARD $188,916
321 PERCUTANEOUS CARDIOVASCULAR PROCEDURES WITH INTRAL $80,950
322 PERCUTANEOUS CARDIOVASCULAR PROCEDURES WITH INTRAL $66,721
324 CORONARY INTRAVASCULAR LITHOTRIPSY WITH INTRALUMIN $79,505
329 MAJOR SMALL AND LARGE BOWEL PROCEDURES WITH MCC $75,438
330 MAJOR SMALL AND LARGE BOWEL PROCEDURES WITH CC $52,621
331 MAJOR SMALL AND LARGE BOWEL PROCEDURES WITHOUT CC/ $41,930
336 PERITONEAL ADHESIOLYSIS WITH CC $39,309
354 HERNIA PROCEDURES EXCEPT INGUINAL AND FEMORAL WITH $29,761
355 HERNIA PROCEDURES EXCEPT INGUINAL AND FEMORAL WITH $24,222
368 MAJOR ESOPHAGEAL DISORDERS WITH MCC $25,350
371 MAJOR GASTROINTESTINAL DISORDERS AND PERITONEAL IN $28,068
372 MAJOR GASTROINTESTINAL DISORDERS AND PERITONEAL IN $16,994
374 DIGESTIVE MALIGNANCY WITH MCC $26,265
377 GASTROINTESTINAL HEMORRHAGE WITH MCC $30,189
378 GASTROINTESTINAL HEMORRHAGE WITH CC $19,037
379 GASTROINTESTINAL HEMORRHAGE WITHOUT CC/MCC $11,247
386 INFLAMMATORY BOWEL DISEASE WITH CC $20,003
388 GASTROINTESTINAL OBSTRUCTION WITH MCC $22,819
389 GASTROINTESTINAL OBSTRUCTION WITH CC $16,267
390 GASTROINTESTINAL OBSTRUCTION WITHOUT CC/MCC $13,648
391 ESOPHAGITIS GASTROENTERITIS AND MISCELLANEOUS DIG $24,736
392 ESOPHAGITIS GASTROENTERITIS AND MISCELLANEOUS DIG $16,189
393 OTHER DIGESTIVE SYSTEM DIAGNOSES WITH MCC $24,679
394 OTHER DIGESTIVE SYSTEM DIAGNOSES WITH CC $17,518
398 APPENDIX PROCEDURES WITH CC $39,850
399 APPENDIX PROCEDURES WITHOUT CC/MCC $33,426
402 SINGLE LEVEL COMBINED ANTERIOR AND POSTERIOR SPINA $100,769
417 LAPAROSCOPIC CHOLECYSTECTOMY WITHOUT C.D.E. WITH M $48,340
418 LAPAROSCOPIC CHOLECYSTECTOMY WITHOUT C.D.E. WITH C $49,205
419 LAPAROSCOPIC CHOLECYSTECTOMY WITHOUT C.D.E. WITHOU $38,230
428 MULTIPLE LEVEL COMBINED ANTERIOR AND POSTERIOR SPI $153,551
432 CIRRHOSIS AND ALCOHOLIC HEPATITIS WITH MCC $28,245
433 CIRRHOSIS AND ALCOHOLIC HEPATITIS WITH CC $17,442
435 MALIGNANCY OF HEPATOBILIARY SYSTEM OR PANCREAS WIT $35,085
438 DISORDERS OF PANCREAS EXCEPT MALIGNANCY WITH MCC $28,717
439 DISORDERS OF PANCREAS EXCEPT MALIGNANCY WITH CC $19,497
440 DISORDERS OF PANCREAS EXCEPT MALIGNANCY WITHOUT CC $14,037
441 DISORDERS OF LIVER EXCEPT MALIGNANCY CIRRHOSIS OR $21,070
442 DISORDERS OF LIVER EXCEPT MALIGNANCY CIRRHOSIS OR $14,583
444 DISORDERS OF THE BILIARY TRACT WITH MCC $30,602
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445 DISORDERS OF THE BILIARY TRACT WITH CC $23,655
446 DISORDERS OF THE BILIARY TRACT WITHOUT CC/MCC $21,920
448 MULTIPLE LEVEL SPINAL FUSION EXCEPT CERVICAL WITHO $115,203
451 SINGLE LEVEL SPINAL FUSION EXCEPT CERVICAL WITHOUT $87,215
467 REVISION OF HIP OR KNEE REPLACEMENT WITH CC $86,137
468 REVISION OF HIP OR KNEE REPLACEMENT WITHOUT CC/MCC $75,540
470 MAJOR HIP AND KNEE JOINT REPLACEMENT OR REATTACHME $52,587
480 HIP AND FEMUR PROCEDURES EXCEPT MAJOR JOINT WITH M $66,720
481 HIP AND FEMUR PROCEDURES EXCEPT MAJOR JOINT WITH C $57,445
482 HIP AND FEMUR PROCEDURES EXCEPT MAJOR JOINT WITHOU $43,709
483 MAJOR JOINT OR LIMB REATTACHMENT PROCEDURES OF UPP $64,345
493 LOWER EXTREMITY AND HUMERUS PROCEDURES EXCEPT HIP $59,839
494 LOWER EXTREMITY AND HUMERUS PROCEDURES EXCEPT HIP $53,780
521 HIP REPLACEMENT WITH PRINCIPAL DIAGNOSIS OF HIP FR $69,322
522 HIP REPLACEMENT WITH PRINCIPAL DIAGNOSIS OF HIP FR $54,849
536 FRACTURES OF HIP AND PELVIS WITHOUT MCC $14,813
551 MEDICAL BACK PROBLEMS WITH MCC $27,440
552 MEDICAL BACK PROBLEMS WITHOUT MCC $24,284
558 TENDONITIS MYOSITIS AND BURSITIS WITHOUT MCC $9,730
563 FRACTURE SPRAIN STRAIN AND DISLOCATION EXCEPT FE $16,081
564 OTHER MUSCULOSKELETAL SYSTEM AND CONNECTIVE TISSUE $25,340
565 OTHER MUSCULOSKELETAL SYSTEM AND CONNECTIVE TISSUE $18,495
580 OTHER SKIN SUBCUTANEOUS TISSUE AND BREAST PROCEDU $25,638
602 CELLULITIS WITH MCC $27,702
603 CELLULITIS WITHOUT MCC $16,117
605 TRAUMA TO THE SKIN SUBCUTANEOUS TISSUE AND BREAST $18,638
617 AMPUTATION OF LOWER LIMB FOR ENDOCRINE NUTRITIONA $32,742
621 O.R. PROCEDURES FOR OBESITY WITHOUT CC/MCC $49,591
623 SKIN GRAFTS AND WOUND DEBRIDEMENT FOR ENDOCRINE N $41,904
629 OTHER ENDOCRINE NUTRITIONAL AND METABOLIC O.R. PR $36,931
637 DIABETES WITH MCC $24,382
638 DIABETES WITH CC $17,591
639 DIABETES WITHOUT CC/MCC $12,324
640 MISCELLANEOUS DISORDERS OF NUTRITION METABOLISM $21,805
641 MISCELLANEOUS DISORDERS OF NUTRITION METABOLISM $13,406
643 ENDOCRINE DISORDERS WITH MCC $29,402
644 ENDOCRINE DISORDERS WITH CC $15,970
659 KIDNEY AND URETER PROCEDURES FOR NON-NEOPLASM WITH $43,647
660 KIDNEY AND URETER PROCEDURES FOR NON-NEOPLASM WITH $33,549
661 KIDNEY AND URETER PROCEDURES FOR NON-NEOPLASM WITH $24,850
673 OTHER KIDNEY AND URINARY TRACT PROCEDURES WITH MCC $75,875
682 RENAL FAILURE WITH MCC $27,809
683 RENAL FAILURE WITH CC $17,007
689 KIDNEY AND URINARY TRACT INFECTIONS WITH MCC $20,457
690 KIDNEY AND URINARY TRACT INFECTIONS WITHOUT MCC $17,537
698 OTHER KIDNEY AND URINARY TRACT DIAGNOSES WITH MCC $23,742
699 OTHER KIDNEY AND URINARY TRACT DIAGNOSES WITH CC $18,279
743 UTERINE AND ADNEXA PROCEDURES FOR NON-MALIGNANCY W $23,481
768 VAGINAL DELIVERY WITH O.R. PROCEDURES EXCEPT STERI $15,187
776 POSTPARTUM AND POST ABORTION DIAGNOSES WITHOUT O.R $5,425
784 CESAREAN SECTION WITH STERILIZATION WITH CC $26,216
785 CESAREAN SECTION WITH STERILIZATION WITHOUT CC/MCC $24,351
786 CESAREAN SECTION WITHOUT STERILIZATION WITH MCC $25,364
787 CESAREAN SECTION WITHOUT STERILIZATION WITH CC $24,502
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788 CESAREAN SECTION WITHOUT STERILIZATION WITHOUT CC/ $23,267
789 NEONATES DIED OR TRANSFERRED TO ANOTHER ACUTE CAR $8,581
790 EXTREME IMMATURITY OR RESPIRATORY DISTRESS SYNDROM $33,748
791 PREMATURITY WITH MAJOR PROBLEMS $18,891
792 PREMATURITY WITHOUT MAJOR PROBLEMS $11,244
793 FULL TERM NEONATE WITH MAJOR PROBLEMS $7,147
794 NEONATE WITH OTHER SIGNIFICANT PROBLEMS $5,968
795 NORMAL NEWBORN $4,137
805 VAGINAL DELIVERY WITHOUT STERILIZATION OR DC WITH $19,049
806 VAGINAL DELIVERY WITHOUT STERILIZATION OR DC WITH $12,740
807 VAGINAL DELIVERY WITHOUT STERILIZATION OR DC WITH $12,092
811 RED BLOOD CELL DISORDERS WITH MCC $22,411
812 RED BLOOD CELL DISORDERS WITHOUT MCC $16,917
813 COAGULATION DISORDERS $25,807
832 OTHER ANTEPARTUM DIAGNOSES WITHOUT O.R. PROCEDURES $7,875
833 OTHER ANTEPARTUM DIAGNOSES WITHOUT O.R. PROCEDURES $4,497
847 CHEMOTHERAPY WITHOUT ACUTE LEUKEMIA AS SECONDARY D $21,119
853 INFECTIOUS AND PARASITIC DISEASES WITH O.R. PROCED $68,251
854 INFECTIOUS AND PARASITIC DISEASES WITH O.R. PROCED $39,399
856 POSTOPERATIVE OR POST-TRAUMATIC INFECTIONS WITH O. $51,127
862 POSTOPERATIVE AND POST-TRAUMATIC INFECTIONS WITH M $26,791
863 POSTOPERATIVE AND POST-TRAUMATIC INFECTIONS WITHOU $15,461
866 VIRAL ILLNESS WITHOUT MCC $11,249
870 SEPTICEMIA OR SEVERE SEPSIS WITH MV >96 HOURS $163,847
871 SEPTICEMIA OR SEVERE SEPSIS WITHOUT MV >96 HOURS W $30,358
872 SEPTICEMIA OR SEVERE SEPSIS WITHOUT MV >96 HOURS W $17,864
880 ACUTE ADJUSTMENT REACTION AND PSYCHOSOCIAL DYSFUNC $8,979
881 DEPRESSIVE NEUROSES $7,315
884 ORGANIC DISTURBANCES AND INTELLECTUAL DISABILITY $17,004
885 PSYCHOSES $10,074
886 BEHAVIORAL AND DEVELOPMENTAL DISORDERS $8,539
894 ALCOHOL DRUG ABUSE OR DEPENDENCE LEFT AMA $4,644
895 ALCOHOL DRUG ABUSE OR DEPENDENCE WITH REHABILITAT $21,366
896 ALCOHOL DRUG ABUSE OR DEPENDENCE WITHOUT REHABILI $22,475
897 ALCOHOL DRUG ABUSE OR DEPENDENCE WITHOUT REHABILI $7,916
907 OTHER O.R. PROCEDURES FOR INJURIES WITH MCC $54,140
908 OTHER O.R. PROCEDURES FOR INJURIES WITH CC $34,806
917 POISONING AND TOXIC EFFECTS OF DRUGS WITH MCC $27,074
918 POISONING AND TOXIC EFFECTS OF DRUGS WITHOUT MCC $14,524
919 COMPLICATIONS OF TREATMENT WITH MCC $25,268
920 COMPLICATIONS OF TREATMENT WITH CC $15,501
947 SIGNS AND SYMPTOMS WITH MCC $23,315
948 SIGNS AND SYMPTOMS WITHOUT MCC $18,260
951 OTHER FACTORS INFLUENCING HEALTH STATUS $13,651
981 EXTENSIVE O.R. PROCEDURES UNRELATED TO PRINCIPAL D $87,229
982 EXTENSIVE O.R. PROCEDURES UNRELATED TO PRINCIPAL D $51,548
987 NON-EXTENSIVE O.R. PROCEDURES UNRELATED TO PRINCIP $53,654
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